Eﬂmﬂﬂ@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2014 FORD F-150 SVT Damage reported: minor damage
RAPTOR 0 Y |
VIN: TFTFW1R66EFA90877 MINOR MODERATE  SEVERE
CREW PICKUP

6.2L V8 F SOHC 16V

GASOLINE ice hi

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4 x 26 Service history records

Original Window Sticker
a At least 1 open recall

2% 6 Previous owners

[I] 147,893 Last reported odometer reading %

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/11/26 at 2:15:05 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

HINAELN x] Accident/ Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1
02/01/2022
Damage reported: minor e
damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

\
\

[FNCENY x| Additional History Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
CAREAX recom'mends.that you have this vehicle inspected by Reported Reported Reported
a collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported


https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/5qG9v003j0W0gs7frHoT96k_99tSD3LtOUzxIJuvG7iwihJ_2oarnFsHgVsY-Q_t74Rmqy8DfoWeP8A0g1Y5P_3stZ5_1_hiEY2dELHzkn080H1JCk776WmckzLAVz7fOYeaQQ2RUKrVEA451WDN8YY2QMa9dxiX0JJXqOX6WF2RytMTwyw4VyTl2EftepJTsNZo0p1s0ym-Y7REHWQO91G8tK8e01n4U0bHRZrVd-qRnfWo7GOygwD7-9x4odv7OnMWlsWjOIl7ILyuTE5p3tn1SPZ7sia9vB4ZSJmebNQzHtsL98RWPcKS34WALmkrd5uZqkVtGMiRm9I9biDdfClbvVFCo7ISH6ZUxQD-1kJOMGWR2bNJhM6Dkl5RjBPO3suF7BlA1BI6xuBZxO_jTSY.cfx

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 02/01/2022.

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-
7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

EEBEEE Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

TP
P
C|ARIF[A[M]

o) ye you may qualify.
S - View Terms | View Certificate

ANt
[NAENY x| Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

[AIERN x| Detailed History

® Owner1
“* Purchased: 2014

Date Mileage Source

Not Reported Ford Motor Company

No Issues

Indicated

Minor Damage

v No Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owners 1-4

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

No Issues No Issues
Indicated Indicated
No New No New
Issues Issues
Reported Reported
No Recalls Recall
Reported Reported
Warranty Warranty
Expired Expired
Owner 5 Owner 6
Guaranteed Guaranteed
No Problem No Problem
Guaranteed Guaranteed
No Problem No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6
2014 2022 2023
See Details Personal Personal

8 years 7 months 3yrs. 1 mo.
See Details Texas Texas
See Details 3,716/yr

116,986 132,890 147,893

Corporate Vehicle
26,446 mi/yr
Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker


http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/VrS52zGo27M5Ddcq63HRi6SyWx7lkE088gLKaxXUgJP5dIH2MxRDs9vzfSqIfpoilBD5AofvDoFYTXnNOdEvTAi4yC6le3COWvK7judViQhnMqG4JQ41El9ZFuPvRTtFtMg6-_vNJ4hfoKGuLvSDKPhmhFSaskXzq2y9BEZN_3PWBzybTSYOU9hed5NyiffrHohHfz4jmtw3ztiq5RQBTGn6EFXTFaFX12JcGa1iqz4aUq0XOzV7VWgk2ZwV0l8ecWN7iEr7UDWnPCC-z5at2XcIjx4GNFsT0P0coGHT7GCo7BO7NUlXPo8d3gM2W3O0jVbzsMqZJwSDqhFYmwqRlLA2QsUw9gUiDiy8rm-6u5tmZ1nPMqjBAK07q2xQKHRuZapDxxWCN1BSanRYV8NI4r0rMUDOOA.cfx

04/24/2013

03/04/2014

03/06/2014

03/06/2014

03/15/2014

03/26/2014

06/10/2014

09/16/2014

28

5,792

12,937

Prince Frederick Ford

Chrysler Jeep Dodge

Prince Frederick, MD

410-535-1200

princefrederickford.com
4.2/5.0

58 Verified Reviews

' 13 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Inspection Station

Ourisman Ford of
Manassas
Manassas, VA
703-368-3184
ourismanfordofmanassas.c
om/

4.5/5.0
741 Verified Reviews
@ 16,372 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Ourisman Ford of >p
Manassas )
Manassas, VA
703-368-3184
ourismanfordofmanassas.c
om/

45/5.0
741 Verified Reviews
@ 16,372 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Haymarket, VA

Ourisman Ford of )ﬁ
Manassas ]
Manassas, VA
703-368-3184
ourismanfordofmanassas.c
om/

45/5.0
741 Verified Reviews
@ 16,372 Customer Favorites

Ourisman Ford of
Manassas X

Vehicle offered for sale

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle sold

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as corporate vehicle

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
-Emissions or safety inspection performed

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-0il and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed


https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/i5rkB3LiNOaBRhIQvAnQ25tzsPddWU33J_6lDnh6PVIuMdK5dMg-eS35DiodvH6AEeLecYOAmtc3jPOBrrCPuKiUD4Ev28IH0wnciOa7koqGlNsqiwGZM58MIHWucHnyKV_PeWrn0Dap0nCri7u1RT6EDo928xny3h2W1uEWui0togfF4NnxfS9b6H-QaBTyaCc8uNDg7JRRiYvvt1LVhoYVmpdPLKSJkbw3YoqmqOOwuVoofjZCNEqnzGJqDJqadRF33a4bgXqSbiWMgo59h3O_AP6-egbpue8HYqlYVqOvyfryt2JOkG1Qf9NaKTf9HtOsJ8UKrPTC78tjTqsS-7S_AlHdYlVOM8H_9qvjwBQ-BXiXRP7ZizDGDiWsZgBHgENuO-8RyNAi0cMIWexonfFQ9ith7w.cfx

11/13/2014

02/23/2015

03/10/2015

05/26/2015

06/09/2015

10/30/2015

02/16/2016

20,141

27,147

35,093

42,265

49,887

Manassas, VA
703-368-3184
ourismanfordofmanassas.c
om/

4.5/5.0
741 Verified Reviews
@ 16,372 Customer Favorites

Ourisman Ford of
Manassas

Manassas, VA
703-368-3184
ourismanfordofmanassas.c
om/

4.5/5.0
741 Verified Reviews
@ 16,372 Customer Favorites

Ourisman Ford of
Manassas
Manassas, VA
703-368-3184
ourismanfordofmanassas.c
om/

45/5.0
741 Verified Reviews
@ 16,372 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Haymarket, VA

Virginia
Inspection Station

Englewood Ford

Englewood, FL

941-475-5444

englewood-ford.net
4.8/5.0

923 Verified Reviews

' 1,021 Customer Favorites

Ourisman Ford of
Manassas
Manassas, VA
703-368-3184
ourismanfordofmanassas.c
om/

45/5.0
741 Verified Reviews
' 16,372 Customer Favorites

Ourisman Ford of
Manassas
Manassas, VA
703-368-3184

A

A

A

A

A

- Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked
-Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Air filter replaced

-Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

-0il and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
-0il and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

-0il and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

- Tires rotated



02/26/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

05/26/2016

05/27/2016

09/08/2016

10/31/2016

50,457

53,000

57,695

67,824

76,074

ourismanfordofmanassas.c
om/
45/5.0
741 Verified Reviews
@ 16,372 Customer Favorites

Ourisman Ford of
Manassas
Manassas, VA
703-368-3184
ourismanfordofmanassas.c
om/

4.5/5.0
741 Verified Reviews
@ 16,372 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Inspection Station
Warrenton, VA

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Haymarket, VA

Virginia
Inspection Station

Ourisman Ford of
Manassas

Manassas, VA
703-368-3184
ourismanfordofmanassas.c
om/

4.5/5.0
741 Verified Reviews
' 16,372 Customer Favorites

Ourisman Ford of
Manassas
Manassas, VA
703-368-3184
ourismanfordofmanassas.c
om/

45/5.0
741 Verified Reviews
@ 16,372 Customer Favorites

Ourisman Ford of
Manassas
Manassas, VA
703-368-3184
ourismanfordofmanassas.c
om/

45/5.0
741 Verified Reviews
@ 16,372 Customer Favorites

A

A

A

A

Vehicle serviced
-Four tires mounted
-Four tires replaced
-Tire(s) balanced
- Tire(s) mounted

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed

- Air filter replaced

-Emissions or safety inspection performed
- Oil and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-0il and filter changed

- Tires rotated

- Wiper(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

-0il and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked
-Tires rotated



02/10/2017 84,072
05/25/2017 90,534
07/05/2017 92,822
10/25/2017 96,322
® Owner 2

Purchased: 2017

Date Mileage
10/25/2017
11/16/2017 97,112
03/01/2018
04/23/2018 97,643

Ourisman Ford of
Manassas

Manassas, VA
703-368-3184
ourismanfordofmanassas.c
om/

4.5/5.0
741 Verified Reviews
@ 16,372 Customer Favorites

A

Virginia
Inspection Station

Ourisman Ford of
Manassas
Manassas, VA
703-368-3184
ourismanfordofmanassas.c
om/

45/5.0
741 Verified Reviews
@ 16,372 Customer Favorites

A

Prince Frederick Ford

Chrysler Jeep Dodge

Prince Frederick, MD

410-535-1200

princefrederickford.com
42/5.0

58 Verified Reviews

@ 13 Customer Favorites

Source

Maryland

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Huntingtown, MD
Title #49803471

Prince Frederick Ford

Chrysler Jeep Dodge

Prince Frederick, MD

410-535-1200

princefrederickford.com
4.2/5.0

58 Verified Reviews

@ 13 Customer Favorites

A

Maryland
Inspection Station
Prince Frederick, MD

Auto Auction

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-0il and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Air filter replaced

- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Cooling system serviced

-0il and filter changed

-Tires rotated

Vehicle sold

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title or registration issued
-New owner reported
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

-Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle sold



04/24/2018

04/24/2018

04/30/2018

05/11/2018 97,850

05/30/2018

06/25/2018 97,870

2 Owner 3
Purchased: 2018

Date Mileage

09/12/2018

&

LX)
Bayside Kia of Waldorf
Waldorf, MD
301-645-1711
kiaofwaldorf.com
4.4/5.0

319 Verified Reviews
@ 2,991 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Shannon Auto Sales

Manassas, VA

703-361-3040

shannonautosales.com
5.0/5.0

48 Verified Reviews

@ 1 Customer Favorite

Bayside Kia of Waldorf
Waldorf, MD
301-645-1711
kiaofwaldorf.com

4.4/5.0
319 Verified Reviews
' 2,991 Customer Favorites

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manassas, VA

Bayside Kia of Waldorf
Waldorf, MD
301-645-1711
kiaofwaldorf.com

4.4/5.0
319 Verified Reviews
@ 2,991 Customer Favorites

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

A

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle purchase reported

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Safety inspection performed

Title issued or updated
-Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was
in inventory

Vehicle sold

Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
than the industry average of 15,000 5,173 mi/yr

. EE% miles per year.

Source

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.

, PA

Title #7946354101 MA

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported
-Title issued or updated
-New owner reported
-Loan or lien reported



09/25/2018

09/25/2018
06/26/2019

09/16/2019

09/16/2019

02/21/2020

08/24/2020

09/24/2020

09/24/2020
04/07/2021

99,334

105,491

110,170

111,864

112,446

Bob Ferrando Ford

Girard, PA

814-774-5678

bobferrandoworld.com
4.8/5.0

523 Verified Reviews

@ 2,283 Customer Favorites

Inspection Station

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.

, PA

Title #7946354101 MA

Bob Ferrando Ford

Girard, PA

814-774-5678

bobferrandoworld.com
4.8/5.0

523 Verified Reviews

@ 2,283 Customer Favorites

Inspection Station

Bob Ferrando Ford

Girard, PA

814-774-5678

bobferrandoworld.com
4.8/5.0

523 Verified Reviews

@ 2,283 Customer Favorites

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.

, PA

Title #7946354101 MA

Bob Ferrando Ford

Girard, PA

814-774-5678

bobferrandoworld.com
4.8/5.0

523 Verified Reviews

@ 2,283 Customer Favorites

Inspection Station

Jerry's General Automotive
Inc

Arlington, TX
817-465-9223
jerrysgeneralautomotive.co
m/pages/default.aspx

49/5.0

A

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed

- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

- Brakes checked

-Emissions inspection performed
-Emissions or safety inspection performed
- Oil and filter changed

-Tires rotated

- Transmission fluid flushed

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed

- Brakes checked

-Emissions inspection performed
-Emissions or safety inspection performed
-0il and filter changed

-Tires rotated

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Brakes checked

- Fuel system checked

-0il and filter changed

-Spark plug(s) replaced

- Tires rotated

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

- Brakes checked

-Emissions inspection performed
-Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
-Emissions or safety inspection performed



04/07/2021

2 Owner 4
Purchased: 2021

Date

04/20/2021

05/21/2021

09/28/2021

02/01/2022

Mileage

113,945

116,986

109 Verified Reviews
' 273 Customer Favorites

Texas
Inspection Station
Arlington, TX

Source

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Arlington, TX

Title
#22021044296142055

Mac Haik Ford of Desoto

Desoto, TX

888-761-7551

machaikdesoto.com
4.3/5.0

975 Verified Reviews

@ 10,223 Customer Favorites

Texas
Inspection Station
Arlington, TX

Damage Report

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Passed emissions inspection

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Fluids checked

- Oil and filter changed

Passed emissions inspection

Damage reported: minor damage
-Damage to left front
-Damage to left side

Damage Severity Scale

7, |

MODERATE SEVERE

Damage Location
FRONT

)

LEFT RIGHT

=

REAR



Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

® Owner5 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2022

Date Mileage Source Comments
03/19/2022 117,015 Texas Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -New owner reported
Austin, TX -Loan or lien reported
Title -Vehicle color noted as Red
#22710544629150106
11/15/2022 132,851 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
11/17/2022 132,890 Texas Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Austin, TX
2 Ownerb6 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2023 than the industry average of 15,000 3,716 mi/yr
CAR miles per year.
T .
Date Mileage Source Comments
01/03/2023 Texas Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -New owner reported
Austin, TX -Vehicle color noted as Red
Title
#22731244920150829
08/19/2023 138,811 Valvoline Instant Oil >p Vehicle serviced
Change % - Airfilter replaced
Austin, TX -0il and filter changed
512-447-2556
vioc.com
48/5.0

399 Verified Reviews
@ 238 Customer Favorites

12/01/2023 Texas Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Passed safety inspection
Austin, TX -Vehicle color noted as Red
Title
#22731244920150829

12/13/2023 139,651 Texas Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Austin, TX

06/17/2024 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued

-NHTSA #24V444

-Recall #24S37 6R80 SUDDEN
TRANSMISSION DOWNSHIFT



POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE
PROGRAMMING
- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

® Learn more about this recall

12/01/2024 Texas Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Passed safety inspection
Austin, TX -Vehicle color noted as Red
Title
#22731244920150829

12/03/2024 143,725 Texas Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Austin, TX

12/28/2024 143,920 Valvoline Instant Oil >p Vehicle serviced
Change % _0il and filter changed
Austin, TX
512-447-2556
vioc.com

48/5.0

399 Verified Reviews
@ 238 Customer Favorites

12/01/2025 Texas Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Passed safety inspection
Austin, TX -Vehicle color noted as Red
Title
#22731244920150829

12/02/2025 147,348 Texas Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Austin, TX

12/10/2025 147,412 Leif Johnson Ford of Buda Vehicle serviced
Buda, TX ® _Maintenance inspection completed
512-312-0800 -Battery/charging system checked
truckcityford.com/ - Brakes checked

4.7/5.0 - Tire condition and pressure checked

950 Verified Reviews
@ 8,091 Customer Favorites

01/27/2026 147,893 Leif Johnson Ford of Buda Vehicle serviced
Buda, TX % -Maintenance inspection completed
512-312-0800 - Battery/charging system checked
truckcityford.com/ - Brakes checked
47/5.0 - Drivability/performance checked
950 Verified Reviews -Fluids checked

@ 8,091 Customer Favorites - Tire condition and pressure checked

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.


https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/

INAEI x| Glossary

Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic
signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about
the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX
recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

« This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/11/26
at 2:15:05 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

» Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

» Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

» Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the eventsin a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including
Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's
estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A stateissues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill
of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: () facebook.com/CARFAX u @CARFAXinc [E] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED
BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS
OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/11/26 2:15:05 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 FORD F-150 vehicle (VIN:
1FTFW1R66EFA90877), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/11/26 at 3:15 PM
(EST).


http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date







